

Condensed Consolidated Income Statement — Unaudited

	Notes	For the six months ended	
		2021	2020
		HK\$'000	(restated)* HK\$'000
Revenue	5	3,350,963	3,152,691
Cost of services and sales		(2,854,549)	(2,419,340)
Gross profit		496,414	733,351
General and administrative expenses		(215,282)	(200,287)
Other income/(expenses), net	6	689	(28,295)
Operating profit	7	281,821	504,769
Finance income		777	1,413
Finance costs		(2,361)	(3,137)
Share of results of associates and joint ventures		1,326	525
Profit before income tax		281,563	503,570
Income tax expenses	8	(42,632)	(32,118)
Profit for the period		238,931	471,452
Attributable to:			
Shareholders of the Company		238,498	471,415
Non-controlling interests		433	37
		238,931	471,452
Earnings per share for profit attributable to ordinary shareholders of the Company (expressed in HK\$)			
Basic and diluted	9	0.52	1.04

* Comparative figures have been restated for the Group's application of merger accounting for business combinations under common control. Details of the restatements are set out in Note 2(c) to the condensed consolidated interim financial statements.

The notes on pages 35 to 66 are an integral part of these condensed consolidated interim financial statements.